

---

## Pachet produse de birou

I.D.: 45387515

---

Data publicarii	01.11.19	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.137,80 RON - 3.137,80 RON

---

Descriere: DY200201 Mapa documente A4 plastic buc 20 3.22 64.40 DN 100712 Mapa cu elastec DONAU buc 20 2.34 46.80 SL 56043 Clipboard ESSELTE dublu PP rosu,albastru, negru buc 10 18.28 182.80 NV 1841 Capsator Novus buc 1 181.18 181.18 SL 801500 Capsator metalic Leitz buc 2 217.28 434.56 NV 340105 Capsator Novus 30 coli buc 6 48.20 289.20 SL 802501 Perforator metalic Leitz buc 2 209.28 418.56 NV 33005 Perforator Novus Master buc 6 23.00 138.00 NV 3262 Perforator Novus B265 buc 2 193.10 386.20 NV 3425 Perforator Novus B425 25 coli, negru, 4 perforatii buc 4 142.22 568.88 3M220003 Foarfeca Scotch, Titanium, antiaderentă, 20 cm, negru buc 5 43.06 215.30 DHO40025 Foarfeca Dahle, Confort Grip, 12,7 cm, otel, albastru buc 6 7.02 42.12 HS25530 Caiet mecanic RTC, 2 inele, diametru inele 25 mm, negru buc 10 5.76 57.60 HS25524 Caiet mecanic RTC, 2 inele, diametru inele 25 mm, albastru buc 10 5.76 57.60 HS200203 Caiet mecanic RTC, 2 inele, diametru inele 20 mm, rosu buc 10 5.46 54.60

---